oms  DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND
§ i CTION

Please Read

Application And - .

Notes, If Any,
Attached

This is to certify that___ ARONSON ADELE & RIC

has permission to Remove 1 4' x 6' wall Sign a

AT 195 KENNEBEC ST

Permit Number: 061211
e

PERMIT ISSUED

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

with all

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services




PEEMIT ISSUED
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit N¢: Tesue Date: L:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 0691211 D34 009001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Addrss: Phone:
195 KENNEBEC ST ARONSON ADELE & RICHARD 17 BIRKDALE RD
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Addres{:" ot e ARSI Piyne
Sign Solutions 55 Bishop'St—Rortland — - -~ - | 2078788000
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zo_ne_:
Signs - Permanent b ?"
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Commercial/ Century Tire Commercial/ Century Tire Co. / $102.00 $102.00 |
l;emlozv'eS‘l 4'x 6' wall sign add new [ FIRE DEPT: [ ] Approved |INSPECTION: 2 ’
X 12n : :
g [ Denied Use Group: Type “
TRC 203
Proposed Project Description:
Remove 1 4' x 6' wall sign add new 3' x 12' Sign 3} ‘N\\AU‘ Wl Signature: Signaturg:)Yv- /d//d/Oé;
) PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) !
Action: [ ] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [ | Denied
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
ldobson 08/16/2006
1. This permit application does not prcclu de the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and [ ] Shoreland [ ] Variance d Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, [] Wetland [_] Miscellaneous [_] Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [_] Flood Zone ] Conditional Use [ Requires Review

within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building
permit and stop all work..

[ Subdivision

[ ] site Plan

Maj [] Minor [] MM []
Ok\)l(jré‘(\"\ﬂ‘
Date: {0} {10 AfM

[ ] Interpretation

[] Approved

["] Denied

Date:

[_] Approved
[ ] Approved w/Conditions

[] Denied

Date:

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
[ have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-1211 | 08/16/2006 034 C009001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
195 KENNEBEC ST ARONSON ADELE & RICHARD | 17 BIRKDALE RD
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Sign Solutions 55 Bishop St. Portland (207) 878-8000
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Commercial/ Century Tire Co./ Remove | 4' x 6" wall sign add new | Remove | 4' x 6’ wall sign add new 3' x 12' Sign to building
3'x 12' Sign to building

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 10/06/2006

Note: Roof signs are not allowed under section 14-368.5 Table 1. 10/6/06 Application has been changed to make Ok to Issue: v
the sign a building sign attached to the wall of the building.

1) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Tom Markley Approval Date: 10/10/2006
Note: Ok to Issue: v

1) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review
and approrval prior to work.

Comments:
8/30/2006-amachado: Left message for Bob Phillips to call me. Application is unclear about exactly what the permit is for.

10/5/2006-amachado: Spoke to Bill Mahl at Sign Design. The owner is not doing the roof sign. He is pursuing the option of putting
the sign on the building wall. He will bring in a revised application.

8/31/2006-amachado: Application is to put a new roof sign on top of the building. Roof signs are not allowed under section 14-368.5
Table 1. See letter dated July 31, 2006.




Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or uset charges on any
property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: ‘ &/ { /f/ NASETS, 56/ <7 .

Tax Assessot's Chatt, Block & Lot Owner: Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# Cevroey F7RE Ao }07ﬁ7 & 7799
SY C %
i i : £ of si 2.00
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant nar; address & tc/l;phone. ’;:31 : t; of ;13%.2%:/ ;:5.00 2 }/
orX [N ey For H.D. signage= Total 19
?/61/' S LT 7 o< Fee: ) $ ’{ ﬁ ,fl X 7
5/ { 75 r.< At 2 S AZZImFge Se;— cost of work _, é/ g Q-
PoRFeArD, [T 0Fo S )

Who should we contact when the permit is ready'goﬂ /ﬂ/ s £s—r /2L phone: 697-22€63

Tenant/allocated building space frontage (fect): Length: L5 Hegh 2

Lot Frontage (feet) . 2 9O Single Tenant or Multi Tenant Lot C r xrtp ik

Cutrent Specific use: 7R S AL

If vacant, what was ptior use: .

Proposed Use:

Information on proposed sign(s): _
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes '/No Dimensions proposed: Height from
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes No Dimensions proposed: _3 " X“/ A

Proposed awning? Yes No Is awning backlit? Yes ____ No 7
Height of awning: _ Length of awning; Depth:
Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes No

If yes, total s.f. of panels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol:

Information on existing and previously permitted sign(s): SEE 77 A
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? - - Yes ____ No Dimensions proposed:
Bldg. wall sign? (attachedtobldg) Yes ____ No _____  Dimensions proposed:
Avwnming? Yes No ____  Sq.ft area of awning w/communication:

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must
Sketches and/ ot pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required.

£

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist.
Failure to do so may result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request
additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.goy, stop by the
Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. ,

I hereby cextify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been

authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jursdiction. In addition, if
a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all

areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enW /}he codes applicable to this permit.
7 %
Signature of applicant: 3/ 5 W Date: 9)/ / ;/ 06
7 7

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
, oy . L
Q'i’ Px/]fﬁfz\/ [F -’[Blc(j gu-v(&_ Jex > S’gd’ IXIR= %&Cb oY
\?xla‘cmv bl -yo wM\S 1{~ O~ M < QCC@(A‘




Century Tire Company

185 Kennebec St, DIRECTIONAL
£5 t
- WV ng
K /
é WALL SIGN WALL SIGN
: TO BE REMOVED
N
Ao
NEW-ROCE-SIGN oA
A1 <
o
)
POLE SIGN DIRECTIONAL WALL SIGN

POLE SIGN

KENNEBEC STREET

i N \FBroe [ NT5 )
1
PLOT PLAN FOR CENTURY SIGN SHOWING LOCATION OF ALL SIGNS. a.'. WORK ORDER NO; | DEBIGNER:
SoLuTrONS 5378 BOB PHILLIPS
P “"CENTURY TIRE CO.
; e 185 KENNEBEC
(" This desigh created in conjunction with this project being planned for you is the exclusive property of SIGN SOLUTIONS, s PORTLAND, ME 04101
\ and can not be copied, exhibitedor shown 1o anyone outside of your organization with consent of SIGN SOLUTIONS = ) co,,,.,.,,',,.rm 1
\ )




T e
345 SQ. FT POLE SIGN

56 SQ.

14 ft

Firestone |G

[ CENTURY TIRE LU

FT POLE SIGN

20 ft

i

S

& in
20 SQ. FT WALL SIGN
24 SQ. FT WALL SIGN 45 SQ. FT WALL SIGN
(TO BE REMOVED)
TWO 7 X 10’ DIRECTIONAL "X 10" DIRECTIONAL
20 SQ. FT. WALL TOTAL 10 5Q FT. WALL
N o o 3 'ﬁn‘é 1106 GCALE: NT s)“\
PHOTOS SHOWING ALL EXISTING POLE AND WALL SIGNS WITH SQ. FT. PER SIGN BEFORE REMOYEABLE E!'!! WONKORDER o [Dear:
AND INSTALLATION OF ANY SIGNS, - i
' CENTURY TIRE CO.
Y REVIBION: LOGATION:
185 KENNEBEC
(" This design created in conjunction with this project being planned for you is the exclusive property of SIGN SOLUTIONS, e PORTLAND, ME 04101
and can not be copied, exhibitedor shown to anyone outside of your organization with consent of SIGN SOLUTIONS (- ) . © COPYRIONT 2006 :




SOLUTIONS

Sign Code Dept.
City of Portland
Portland, Me.

To whom it may concern. We have requested Sign Solutions to install one new

replacement face and cabinet for existing roof sign that was remove from top of our
building.

Thanks,

Pick Aronson
Century Tire Co.
185 Kennebec Street

Portland, Me 04101

75 BISHOP ST
PORTLAND, ME 04103
{207) 8/78-8000
1-800-347-6245

FAX (207) 878-7790
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1 INSTALL CUSTOMER NEW INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED 2' X 12* SINGLE FACE ROOF SIGN FOR EXISTING
ANGLE IRON ROOF FRAME, EXSITNG FRAME MUST BE REDUCED IN SIZE TO ACCOMADATE NEW

SMALLER SIGN. SIGN HAS FORMED AND EMBOSSED LEXAN FACES IN A UL APPROYED CABINET.
SIGN TO BE SHIPFED TO OUR LOCATION FOR INSTALLATION.
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Tis deelgn created In conjunction with this project belng planned for you le the exclusive pwparby of SIGN SOLUTIONS, s
L and can not. be cq!egl exhibitedor shown Yo anyons outside of your organization with conssnt of SIGN SOLUTIONS L

"'ENTURY TIRE GO,

“16 KENNEBEC
PORTLAND, ME 04101
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Lee Urban- Director of Planning and Development
Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator

August 31, 2006

Bill Mahl

Sign Solutions

55 Bishop Street
Portland, ME 04103

Re: 185 Kennebec Street — 034 C-009 — B7 — sign — permit # 061211
Dear Mr. Mahl,

I am in receipt of your application to replace the Firestone sign on top of the building at
185 Kennebec Street. Section 14 —369.5 Table 1 of the ordinance states that a roof sign
is not allowed in any zone in the city. The original Firestone sign may have been placed
on the roof of the building before the sign ordinance went into effect on May 4, 1994, but
once the sign was removed the owner lost any legal nonconforming right to it. Since the
application does not meet the requirements of the ordinance, we must deny the
application.

You have the right to appeal my decision. Section 14 — 368.5(g) of the ordinance states
that an applicant who has been denied a permit or approval for failure to meet the signage
regulations of section 14 — 369.5 “may apply to the planning authority for review of the
denied signage pursuant to the standards set forth in section 14 — 526(a)(23)”. If the
planning authority disapproves the application, then under section 14 —527 of the
ordinance you may appeal the decision to the Planning Board within ten (10) days of the
decision being rendered.

If you choose not to apply to the planning authority for a review, you are entitled to get
most of your money back if you bring in the original receipt you got when you applied
for the permit. Please feel free to call me at 874-8709 if you have any questions.

Singerely,
N
Ann B. Machado

Zoning Specialist
(207) 874-8709

Room 315 - 389 Congress Street - Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 — FAX:(207) 874-8716 — TTY:(207) 874-3936
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INSTALL CUSTOMER NEW INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED 2’ X 12’ SINGLE FACE ROOF SIGN FOR EXISTING

ANGLE IRON RO . EXSITNG FRAME MUST BE REDUCED IN SIZE TO ACCOMADATE NEW
SM . SIGN HAS FORMED AND EMBOSSED LEXAN FACES IN A UL APPROVED CABINET.
_SIGN TO BE SHIFPED TO OUR LOCATION FOR INSTALLATION.

\

(" This desigh created in conjunction with thie project being planned for you is the exclusive property of SIGN SOLUTIONS,
\ and can not be copied, exhibitedor shown 1o anyone outside of your organization with consent of SIGN SOLUTIONS

(7
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SOLUTIONS
— Y

owa No:

(DATE:
&/10/106

6CALE:

NTS

\\

WORK ORDER NO:

5378

DESIGNER:
BOB PHILLIPS

"CENTURY TIRE CO.

REVISION:

)

APPROVED:

LOGATION:

>

185 KENNEBEC
| PORTLAND, ME 04101 ]

© COPYRIOHT 2008
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AUG-15-2006 09:30AM  FROM-CROSS INS PORTLAND

1-735 P.002/002 F-808

15SIGNEO.

207 780 6877

. DAYE ]
ACORD. CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE | vl
IECER TE IS ISSUED AS A MA INFORMATION

TH
PRODUCKER
ND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
Cross Insurance -CL/Bnds-P O N0 2 CERTIFICATE DOBS NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
P. O. Box 567 ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.
Portland, ME 04112
800 286-5352 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIG #
 wourgra_Peeriess Ins. Co. 24188
Sign Solutions waoran s, Maine Gmployera Mutual Insurance Co. | 11148
Mahl Enterprises 11.C dba pp——
55 Bishap Street INSURER I
Portland, ME 04103 per———
| cTNE POLICEES OF INSURANCE LISTED 8££.0W HAVE BEEN JEELED TD THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATER, NOTWITHETANDING
ANYﬂﬁQUﬁEhﬁN#mRMmWMWMWOHOMRmWMTOWWWGERﬂFWATE MAY BE ISBUED DR

MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED RY THE POLICIES DESCRISED HEREIN % SURJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONE AND GONDITIONS OF SUCH
POUCKES, REDUCED

. AGOREGATE LIMITE SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN BY PAID CLAIMS,
BT B
TYPR OF INSLRANCE POLICY NUNBER SATH MO Lns
A GENERAL LIABILITY CBP9913570 09118005 09/15/06 SACH GUCURRENCE 51,000,000 |
COMMBRGIAL GENERAL LIABRITY m,lm__‘
CLAIMS MADE OCLUR MED 1P (Any one porson) | $5,000
PERSONAL £ AV INauRY | 34,000,000
] GENERAL AGGREGATE 32,000,000
CENL AGGRESATE LM(Y APPLIES PER: PRODUCTS . pace | 52,000,000
eouov [ 158 [ Juce
A AUYOMOBILE LIABILITY BA9914370 08/15005 08/15/06 COMBIED SINGLE LMT | 14 000 000
X | anv auro (& sooloen) »000,
ALL CWNED AUTOS BODALY INURY s
SCHEDULED AUTOS (Per parson}
X | vmEp AUTOS BODILY INJURY 3
X | NONOWNED AUTOS {Poc uccicend)
PROPERTY DAMAGE 5
{Por acaidant)
GARAGE LIABILITY AUTD OMLY - EAACGIDENT |3
:lmmm onigRTHAN  EAMCC 1Y
AUTOOMLY: aGG | §
A EXCESSAMBRELLA LIABILITY CU9914870 09/15/08 09/15/06 EACH OCCURRENCE 1,000,000
X | occur D CLAIMS MADE AGGREQATE 1,000,000
§
DEDLETELE 3
X 5 10000 s
B | workers coumemavion AnD 1810070852 09/15/05 08/15/06 [x [ [ o
ANY ECUTIVE £.L EACH ASCIDENT 3100000
:meem eRE 1 .4 DISEASE - §A EMPLOYES] 100,000
B DISEASE - BOLICY LIMIT | 500,000
OTHER

Certificate Holder mnd the City of Portiand are listed as additional
insured with respect to this Project only.

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VIHIGLES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENY / SPECIAL PROVISIONS

-CERTIFICATE HOLDER

Century Tiro Company
188 Kennabec Straet
Portland, ME 04101
Attn: Diek Aronson

CANCELLATION
SHOULS ANY OF THE ABOVE DEACRISSD FOLIGIES BE CANGELLED BEFONE THE EXPIRATION
DATE THHRROF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TOMAIL _ 1) DAYS WRITTEN
NOTICE TO THE CERTWIGATR HOLEER NAWED TO THE LEFT, GUT FALURE TO DO 80 SHALL
IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIARILITY OF ANY KIND UB(i THR INBURER, ITS AGENTS OR

AGORD 25 (2001108} 1 of 1 #5144848/M108300

@ ACORD CORPORATION 1982



